
1 1-Apr-22 FRIDAY UTKAl Divas

2 2-Apr-22 SATURDAY GULUBA GULUBA

3 3-Apr-22 SUNDAY

4 4-Apr-22 MONDAY GULUBA GULUBA

5 5-Apr-22 TUESDAY GULUBA GULUBA

6 6-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

7 7-Apr-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

8 8-Apr-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

9 9-Apr-22 SATURDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

Name of the B.E.O. DEBDAS TAMARAPO

District: GAJAPATI

S&ME Department

Office No.

Mob No.9861087664

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Name of the W.E.O. RANJAN JENA

Mob No.  8144190048

Office No.

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village



10 10-Apr-22 SUNDAY Shreeram Navami

11 11-Apr-22 MONDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

12 12-Apr-22 TUESDAY ADAVA ADAPANKA

13 13-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY ADAVA DUMIGUDA

14 14-Apr-22 THURSDAY
 Dr. B.R.Ambedkar 
Jayanti

15 15-Apr-22 FRIDAY Good Friday

16 16-Apr-22 SATURDAY ADAVA NARAYANA PUR

17 17-Apr-22 SUNDAY

18 18-Apr-22 MONDAY ADAVA ADAVA

19 19-Apr-22 TUESDAY ADAVA ADAVA

20 20-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

21 21-Apr-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

22 22-Apr-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

23 23-Apr-22 SATURDAY KARCHABADI K.ADAVA

24 24-Apr-22 SUNDAY

25 25-Apr-22 MONDAY MOHANA MOHANA

26 26-Apr-22 TUESDAY REFERRAL

27 27-Apr-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

28 28-Apr-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

29 29-Apr-22 FRIDAY REFERRAL

30 30-Apr-22 SATURDAY ADAVA PADAGAON

31 1-May-22 SUNDAY

32 2-May-22 MONDAY MOHANA MOHANA

33 3-May-22 TUESDAY Id-Ul-Fitar



34 4-May-22 WEDNESDAY DEIC REFERAL REFERRAL

35 5-May-22 THURSDAY MOHANA MOHANA

36 6-May-22 FRIDAY MOHANA MOHANA

37 7-May-22 SATURDAY MOHANA MOHANA

38 8-May-22 SUNDAY

39 9-May-22 MONDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

40 10-May-22 TUESDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

41 11-May-22 WEDNESDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

42 12-May-22 THURSDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

43 13-May-22 FRIDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

44 14-May-22 SATURDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

45 15-May-22 SUNDAY

46 16-May-22 MONDAY Buddha Purnima

47 17-May-22 TUESDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

48 18-May-22 WEDNESDAY ADAVA ADAVA

49 19-May-22 THURSDAY ADAVA ADAVA

50 20-May-22 FRIDAY ADAVA ADAVA

51 21-May-22 SATURDAY ADAVA ADAVA

52 22-May-22 SUNDAY
Birthday Raja 

Rammohan Ray 

53 23-May-22 MONDAY ADAVA ADAVA

54 24-May-22 TUESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

55 25-May-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

56 26-May-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA ALIGANADA

57 27-May-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA



58 28-May-22 SATURDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

59 29-May-22 SUNDAY
60 30-May-22 MONDAY Sabitri Amabasya
61 31-May-22 TUESDAY REFERRAL
62 1-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA RANGAMATIA
63 2-Jun-22 THURSDAY MOHANA RANGAMATIA
64 3-Jun-22 FRIDAY MOHANA RANGAMATIA
65 4-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
66 5-Jun-22 SUNDAY
67 6-Jun-22 MONDAY
68 7-Jun-22 TUESDAY
69 8-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY
70 9-Jun-22 THURSDAY

71 10-Jun-22 FRIDAY GARDAMA GARDAMA

72 11-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
73 12-Jun-22 SUNDAY

74 13-Jun-22 MONDAY GARDAMA GARDAMA

75 14-Jun-22 TUESDAY PAHILI RAJA
76 15-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY PENSION DISTRIBUTION DAYRAJA SANKRANTI

77 16-Jun-22 THURSDAY GARDAMA GARDAMA

78 17-Jun-22 FRIDAY PINSDIKI PINDIKI

79 18-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
80 19-Jun-22 SUNDAY

81 20-Jun-22 MONDAY PANIGANDA PANIGANDA

82 21-Jun-22 TUESDAY PANIGANDA PANIGANDA

83 22-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY PANIGANDA PANIGANDA

84 23-Jun-22 THURSDAY PANIGANDA PANIGANDA

85 24-Jun-22 FRIDAY PANIGANDA PANIGANDA

86 25-Jun-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
87 26-Jun-22 SUNDAY

88 27-Jun-22 MONDAY KATAMAA KATAMAA

89 28-Jun-22 TUESDAY KATAMAA KATAMAA



90 29-Jun-22 WEDNESDAY KATAMAA KATAMAA

91 30-Jun-22 THURSDAY KATAMAA KATAMAA

92 1-Jul-22 FRIDAY RATHA YATRA
93 2-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
94 3-Jul-22 SUNDAY

95 4-Jul-22 MONDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

96 5-Jul-22 TUESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

97 6-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY KARCHABADAI RAISINGH

98 7-Jul-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

99 8-Jul-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

100 9-Jul-22 SATURDAY Bahuda Yatra
101 10-Jul-22 SUNDAY Id-Uz-Zuha

102 11-Jul-22 MONDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

103 12-Jul-22 TUESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

104 13-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

105 14-Jul-22 THURSDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

106 15-Jul-22 FRIDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

107 16-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
108 17-Jul-22 SUNDAY

109 18-Jul-22 MONDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

110 19-Jul-22 TUESDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

111 20-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

112 21-Jul-22 THURSDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
113 22-Jul-22 FRIDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
114 23-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
115 24-Jul-22 SUNDAY
116 25-Jul-22 MONDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU

117 26-Jul-22 TUESDAY ALAGANDA ALAGANDA

118 27-Jul-22 WEDNESDAY ALAGANDA ALAGANDA

119 28-Jul-22 THURSDAY ALAGANDA ALAGANDA



120 29-Jul-22 FRIDAY ALAGANDA ALAGANDA

121 30-Jul-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
122 31-Jul-22 SUNDAY
123 1-Aug-22 MONDAY MOHANA MOHANA
124 2-Aug-22 TUESDAY MOHANA MOHANA
125 3-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA
126 4-Aug-22 THURSDAY MOHANA MOHANA
127 5-Aug-22 FRIDAY MOHANA MOHANA
128 6-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
129 7-Aug-22 SUNDAY

130 8-Aug-22 MONDAY KHARIGUDA KHARIGUDA

131 9-Aug-22 TUESDAY Moharrum

132 10-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY KHARIGUDA KHARIGUDA

133 11-Aug-22 THURSDAY Jhulan Purnima

134 12-Aug-22 FRIDAY KHARIGUDA KHARIGUDA

135 13-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
136 14-Aug-22 SUNDAY

137 15-Aug-22 MONDAY
PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION 
DAY

INDEPENDENCE 
DAY

138 16-Aug-22 TUESDAY PINDIKI LUNDURUGUDA

139 17-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY PINDIKI LUNDURUGUDA

140 18-Aug-22 THURSDAY JANMASTAMI

141 19-Aug-22 FRIDAY PINDIKI LUNDURUGUDA

142 20-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
143 21-Aug-22 SUNDAY

144 22-Aug-22 MONDAY GADRAMA GADRAMA

145 23-Aug-22 TUESDAY GADRAMA GADRAMA

146 24-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY GADRAMA GADRAMA

147 25-Aug-22 THURSDAY GADRAMA GADRAMA

148 26-Aug-22 FRIDAY GADRAMA GADRAMA

149 27-Aug-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
150 28-Aug-22 SUNDAY

151 29-Aug-22 MONDAY PINDIKI LILIGADA



152 30-Aug-22 TUESDAY PINDIKI LILIGADA

153 31-Aug-22 WEDNESDAY GANESH PUJA
154 1-Sep-22 THURSDAY NUAKHAI

155 2-Sep-22 FRIDAY BIRIKOTE BIRIKOTE

156 3-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
157 4-Sep-22 SUNDAY
158 5-Sep-22 MONDAY TEACHERS DAY

159 6-Sep-22 TUESDAY ADAVA SIMILI

160 7-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY ADAVA SIMILI

161 8-Sep-22 THURSDAY ADAVA SIMILI

162 9-Sep-22 FRIDAY MUHAARRUM
163 10-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
164 11-Sep-22 SUNDAY

165 12-Sep-22 MONDAY MOHANA KHARIGUDA

166 13-Sep-22 TUESDAY MOHANA KHARIGUDA

167 14-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA KHARIGUDA

168 15-Sep-22 THURSDAY GULUBA KUDIKUMA

169 16-Sep-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA MAJIKIRIMBA
170 17-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
171 18-Sep-22 SUNDAY

172 19-Sep-22 MONDAY KARCHABADI KARCHABADI

173 20-Sep-22 TUESDAY KARCHABADI KARCHABADI

174 21-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY KARCHABADI KARCHABADI

175 22-Sep-22 THURSDAY KARCHABADI KARCHABADI

176 23-Sep-22 FRIDAY NALAHATA BALIBANDHA

177 24-Sep-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
178 25-Sep-22 SUNDAY Mahalaya
179 26-Sep-22 MONDAY ALLIGANDA ALLIGANDA
180 27-Sep-22 TUESDAY ALLIGANDA ALLIGANDA
181 28-Sep-22 WEDNESDAY ALLIGANDA ALLIGANDA
182 29-Sep-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA T.DAMADUA

183 30-Sep-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA DGANDAGUDA



184 1-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
185 2-Oct-22 SUNDAY GANDHI JAYANTI
186 3-Oct-22 MONDAY MAHA ASTAMI
187 4-Oct-22 TUESDAY MAHA NAVAMI
188 5-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY VIJAYA DASAMI

189 6-Oct-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

190 7-Oct-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

191 8-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL

192 9-Oct-22 SUNDAY KUMAR PURNIMA

193 10-Oct-22 MONDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

194 11-Oct-22 TUESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

195 12-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

196 13-Oct-22 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

197 14-Oct-22 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

198 15-Oct-22 SATURDAY GULUBA GULUBA

199 16-Oct-22 SUNDAY

200 17-Oct-22 MONDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

201 18-Oct-22 TUESDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

202 19-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

203 20-Oct-22 THURSDAY

204 21-Oct-22 FRIDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

205 22-Oct-22 SATURDAY DEIC REFERAL
206 23-Oct-22 SUNDAY
207 24-Oct-22 MONDAY Kali Puja

208 25-Oct-22 TUESDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

209 26-Oct-22 WEDNESDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
210 27-Oct-22 THURSDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
211 28-Oct-22 FRIDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
212 29-Oct-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
213 30-Oct-22 SUNDAY

214 31-Oct-22 MONDAY DAMBAGUDA GUDURIPADAR

215 1-Nov-22 TUESDAY MOHANA MOHANA
216 2-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA
217 3-Nov-22 THURSDAY MOHANA MOHANA



218 4-Nov-22 FRIDAY MOHANA MOHANA
219 5-Nov-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
220 6-Nov-22 SUNDAY
221 7-Nov-22 MONDAY MOHANA MOHANA
222 8-Nov-22 TUESDAY Rasa Purnima

223 9-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY PINDIKI KIRTING

224 10-Nov-22 THURSDAY PINDIKI KIRTING AWC
225 11-Nov-22 FRIDAY BADA OSHA
226 12-Nov-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
227 13-Nov-22 SUNDAY
228 14-Nov-22 MONDAY CHILDREN'S DAY

229 15-Nov-22 TUESDAY BIRIKOTE BALIBANDHA

230 16-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY BIRIKOTE LUNDURUGUDA

231 17-Nov-22 THURSDAY BIRIKOTE LUNDURUGUDA

232 18-Nov-22 FRIDAY BIRIKOTE LUNDURUGUDA

233 19-Nov-22 SATURDAY BIRIKOTE
234 20-Nov-22 SUNDAY BIRIKOTE

235 21-Nov-22 MONDAY BIRIKOTE POIPANI

236 22-Nov-22 TUESDAY BIRIKOTE POIPANI

237 23-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA RANGAMATIA
238 24-Nov-22 THURSDAY MOHANA RANGAMATIA

239 25-Nov-22 FRIDAY BIRIKOTE DENGASKHAL

240 26-Nov-22 SATURDAY BIRIKOTE
241 27-Nov-22 SUNDAY BIRIKOTE

242 28-Nov-22 MONDAY BIRIKOTE MOHANA

243 29-Nov-22 TUESDAY BIRIKOTE MOHANA

244 30-Nov-22 WEDNESDAY BIRIKOTE MANDIMARA

245 1-Dec-22 THURSDAY BIRIKOTE TORANIPANI

246 2-Dec-22 FRIDAY BIRIKOTE TORANIPANI

247 3-Dec-22 SATURDAY BIRIKOTE
248 4-Dec-22 SUNDAY BIRIKOTE

249 5-Dec-22 MONDAY BIRIKOTE PINDIKI

250 6-Dec-22 TUESDAY BIRIKOTE PINDIKI



251 7-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY BIRIKOTE DEKAPANKA

252 8-Dec-22 THURSDAY BIRIKOTE DEKAPANKA

253 9-Dec-22 FRIDAY BIRIKOTE PADAGAON

254 10-Dec-22 SATURDAY BIRIKOTE
255 11-Dec-22 SUNDAY BIRIKOTE

256 12-Dec-22 MONDAY BIRIKOTE PADAGAON

257 13-Dec-22 TUESDAY BIRIKOTE GUNDIMA

258 14-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY BIRIKOTE GUNDIMA

259 15-Dec-22 THURSDAY BIRIKOTE ULIAPADA

260 16-Dec-22 FRIDAY PINDIKI NARINGI

261 17-Dec-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
262 18-Dec-22 SUNDAY

263 19-Dec-22 MONDAY PINDIKI NARINGI

264 20-Dec-22 TUESDAY GULUBA GULUBA

265 21-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY GULUBA GULUBA

266 22-Dec-22 THURSDAY DAMBAGUDA DAMBAGUDA

267 23-Dec-22 FRIDAY DAMBAGUDA DAMBAGUDA

268 24-Dec-22 SATURDAY CHRISTMAS EVE
269 25-Dec-22 SUNDAY XMAS DAY
270 26-Dec-22 MONDAY MOHANA MOHANA
271 27-Dec-22 TUESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

272 28-Dec-22 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

273 29-Dec-22 THURSDAY MOHANA MOHANA

274 30-Dec-22 FRIDAY MOHANA MOHANA
275 31-Dec-22 SATURDAY REFERRAL
276 1-Jan-23 SUNDAY

277 2-Jan-23 MONDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

278 3-Jan-23 TUESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

279 4-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA



280 5-Jan-23 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

281 6-Jan-23 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

282 7-Jan-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
283 8-Jan-23 SUNDAY

284 9-Jan-23 MONDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

285 10-Jan-23 TUESDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

286 11-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

287 12-Jan-23 THURSDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

288 13-Jan-23 FRIDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

289 14-Jan-23 SATURDAY
MAKARA 

SANKRANTI
290 15-Jan-23 SUNDAY

291 16-Jan-23 MONDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

292 17-Jan-23 TUESDAY KHANI SANAKHANI

293 18-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
294 19-Jan-23 THURSDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
295 20-Jan-23 FRIDAY DAMBAGUDA KANTAHURU
296 21-Jan-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
297 22-Jan-23 SUNDAY
298 23-Jan-23 MONDAY NETAJI JAYANTI

299 24-Jan-23 TUESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

300 25-Jan-23 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

301 26-Jan-23 THURSDAY
BASANT PANCHAMI 

& REPUBLIC DAY

302 27-Jan-23 FRIDAY MOHANA BADIAPANKA

303 28-Jan-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
304 29-Jan-23 SUNDAY

305 30-Jan-23 MONDAY BADAKHANI BADAKHANI

306 31-Jan-23 TUESDAY BADAKHANI BADAKHANI

307 1-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA
308 2-Feb-23 THURSDAY MOHANA MOHANA
309 3-Feb-23 FRIDAY MOHANA MOHANA
310 4-Feb-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL



311 5-Feb-23 SUNDAY
312 6-Feb-23 MONDAY MOHANA MOHANA
313 7-Feb-23 TUESDAY MOHANA MOHANA

314 8-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY PINDIKI LUNDURUGUDA

315 9-Feb-23 THURSDAY PINDIKI LUNDURUGUDA

316 10-Feb-23 FRIDAY PINDIKI LUNDURUGUDA

317 11-Feb-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
318 12-Feb-23 SUNDAY

319 13-Feb-23 MONDAY DAMBAGUDA KRTAPAJU

320 14-Feb-23 TUESDAY DAMBAGUDA KRTAPAJU

321 15-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY KATAMAA DANIGAON

322 16-Feb-23 THURSDAY KATAMAA DANIGAON

323 17-Feb-23 FRIDAY KATAMAA DANIGAON

324 18-Feb-23 SATURDAY MAHA SHIVA RATRI

325 19-Feb-23 SUNDAY

326 20-Feb-23 MONDAY MANDIMARA MANDIMARA

327 21-Feb-23 TUESDAY MANDIMARA MANDIMARA

328 22-Feb-23 WEDNESDAY ADAVA ADAVA

329 23-Feb-23 THURSDAY ADAVA ADAVA

330 24-Feb-23 FRIDAY MOHANA KANTAIKOLI

331 25-Feb-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
332 26-Feb-23 SUNDAY

333 27-Feb-23 MONDAY MOHANA KANTAIKOLI

334 28-Feb-23 TUESDAY MOHANA KANTAIKOLI

335 1-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY GULUBA RAIJUKA

336 2-Mar-23 THURSDAY GULUBA RAIJUKA

337 3-Mar-23 FRIDAY KATAMAA BALIGANDA

338 4-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL



339 5-Mar-23 SUNDAY
PANCHAYAT RAJ 

DIWAS

340 6-Mar-23 MONDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

341 7-Mar-23 TUESDAY DOLA PURNIMA
342 8-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY HOLI

343 9-Mar-23 THURSDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

344 10-Mar-23 FRIDAY DAMADUA DAMADUA

345 11-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
346 12-Mar-23 SUNDAY

347 13-Mar-23 MONDAY GARDAMA GOTHA

348 14-Mar-23 TUESDAY GARDAMA GOTHA

349 15-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY PINDIKI PARATAPUR

350 16-Mar-23 THURSDAY PINDIKI PARATAPUR

351 17-Mar-23 FRIDAY KARACHABADI K.KHAJURIPADA

352 18-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
353 19-Mar-23 SUNDAY
354 20-Mar-23 MONDAY MOHANA MOHANA
355 21-Mar-23 TUESDAY MOHANA MOHANA
356 22-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY MOHANA MOHANA
357 23-Mar-23 THURSDAY MOHANA MOHANA
358 24-Mar-23 FRIDAY MOHANA MOHANA
359 25-Mar-23 SATURDAY REFERRAL
360 26-Mar-23 SUNDAY

361 27-Mar-23 MONDAY PINDIKI KALIAPATA

362 28-Mar-23 TUESDAY MANDIMARA BACHUPANKA

363 29-Mar-23 WEDNESDAY KARCHABADI RAKESHPANKA

364 30-Mar-23 THURSDAY RAMA NAVAMI

365 31-Mar-23 FRIDAY KARCHABADI RAKESHPANKA



GENERAL 
INFORMA
TION OF 
MOBILE 
HEALTH 
TEAM

MALE

SL. NO.

RES. SCHOOL

NON RES.SCH

Special School

1194

RES. SCHOOL 818

NON RES.SCH 4068

0

TOTAL +2 JR COLLEGE TO BE COVERED

PARTICULARS

TOTAL AWC TO BE COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

TOTAL SCHOOL TO BE 
COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

TOTAL POPULATION TO BE COVERED BY 
MHT

TOTAL AWC CHILDREN  TO BE COVERED 
(SINGLE VISIT)

TOTAL SCHOOL  
CHILDREN TO BE 

COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

TOTAL +2 JR COLLEGE CHILDREN  TO BE 
COVERED



 
ANM, 
MHT

 CHC-

 
AYUSH Doctor, 
MHT 
CHC- 

CDPO

PHARMACIST, MHT



Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
+ 2 JR 

COLLEGE

PUPS GULUBA NRS 35

PUPS GULUBA 35

PUPS GULUBA 35

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

Name of the C.D.P.O. LALITA MALLIKA

 MICROPLAN OF CHC ______MOHANA__________ FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023
Mobile Health Team-_____2___, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Office No. AYUSH Doctor (F)

Mob No. 9337407638 AYUSH Doctor (M)    

Labour & ESI Dept. Pharmacist

Name of the Officer ANM

Mob No. Vehicle No.

Office No. Driver

Name of the Institution

Category of School 
(Res/NRS)

School 
Code

AWC 
Code

Distance



ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

UPS ADAAPANKA NRS 15

UPS DUMIGUDA NRS 20

UPS NARAYANPUR NRS 20

PUPS ADAVA H.SAHI NRS 15

PUPS ADAVA H.SAHI 15

GOVT SSD 
DAMADUA GIRLS H.S

RES 30

GOVT SSD 
DAMADUA GIRLS H.S

RES 30

GOVT SSD 
DAMADUA GIRLS H.S

RES 30

K.ADAVA NRS 30

UGHS MOHANA NRS 5

50

MOHANA 5

DAMADUA 30

PADAGAON 15

UGHS MOHANA 5



BIRIKOTE 30

UGHS MOHANA 5

M.SAHI 5

UGHS MOHANA 5

PUPS BIRIKOTE NRS 30

PUPS BIRIKOTE 30

PUPS BIRIKOTE 30

PUPS BIRIKOTE 30

PUPS BIRIKOTE 30

BIRIKOTE 30

JIHOBA 
NAGARA

30

UGHS ADAVA NRS 15

UGHS ADAVA 15

UGHS ADAVA 15

UGHS ADAVA 15

UGHS ADAVA 15

UGHS MOHANA NRS 5

UGHS MOHANA NRS 5

ALIGANADA 25

FM H SCHOOL NRS 30



FM H SCHOOL 30

NPS RANGAMATIA NRS 5
NPS RANGAMATIA NRS 5

RANGAMATIA 5

AWC GARDAMA-
1

AWC GARDAMA-
2

AWC MOBILI

AWC PIDIKI 
H,.SAHI

UGHS PANIGANDA NRS 40

UGHS PANIGANDA 40

UGHS PANIGANDA 40

UGHS PANIGANDA 40

UGHS PANIGANDA 40

UGHS KATAMAA NRS 45

UGHS KATAMAA 45



UGHS KATAMAA 45

UGHS KATAMAA 45

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

UPS T.RAISINGH NRS 10

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW KANTAHURU 20
TRW KANTAHURU 20

KANTAHURU TRW KANTAHURU 20

UPS ALIGANDA NRS 25

UPS ALIGANDA 25

UPS ALIGANDA 25



UPS ALIGANDA 25

TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5

UGHS KHARIGUDA NRS 45

UGHS KHARIGUDA 45

UGHS KHARIGUDA 45

TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

LUNDURUGUD
A

TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

UGHS GADRAMA NRS 90

UGHS GADRAMA 90

UGHS GADRAMA 90

UGHS GADRAMA 90

UGHS GADRAMA 90

UPS LILIGADA NRS 5



UPS LILIGADA 5

UPS THUDIKHALA NRS 40

UGHS SIMILI NRS 20

UGHS SIMILI 20

SIMILI UGHS SIMILI 20

UPS KHARIGUDA NRS 10

UPS KHARIGUDA 10

UPS KHARIGUDA 10

AWC KUDIKIMA

PS MAJIKIRIMBA NRS 35

GUPS KARCHABADI NRS

GUPS KARCHABADI

GUPS KARCHABADI

KARCHABADI

UPS BALIBANDHA NRS 40

JAYABHARATI  HS NRS
JAYABHARATI  HS
JAYABHARATI  HS

NPS TALADUMA NRS 30
AWC 
GANDAGUDA

PS GANDAGUDA NRS 35



ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

AWC GULUBA 
ASI

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW KANTAHURU 20
TRW KANTAHURU 20

JHILIKI TRW KANTAHURU 20

UPS GUDURIPADAR NRS 25

TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5



TRW MOHANA 5

TRW MOHANA 5

PUPS KIRITING NRS 10

KIRTING

AWC 
BALIBANDHA

TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

ANDRIMA TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

PUPS POIAPNI NRS 40

PUPS POIAPNI 40

NPS RANGAMATIA NRS 5
NPS RANGAMATIA NRS 5

UGHS DENGASKHAL NRS 65

UPS BETARSINGH NRS 5

UPS BETARSINGH 5

40

UGHS TORANIAPNI NRS 40

UGHS TORANIAPNI 40

UGHS PINDIKI NRS 10

UGHS PINDIKI 10



UPS DEKAPANKA NRS 45

UPS DEKAPANKA 45

UPS PADAGAON NRS 15

UPS PADAGAON 15

PUPS GUNDIMA NRS 15

PUPS GUNDIMA 15

AWC ULIAPDA 35

UPS NARINGI NRS 10

UPS NARINGI 10

UPS PATIPANKA NRS 55

AWC 
PATIPANKA

UPS PATIPANKA 55

UGHS DAMBAGUDA NRS 25

AWC 
DAMBAGUDA

UGHS DAMBAGUDA 25

AWC M. SAHI 5
AWC M. SAHI 5
AWC 
PATRASAHI

5

AWC R.SAHI 5

AWC R.SAHI 5

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30



ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
DAMADUA(RES) 30

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW SANAKHANI(RES) 10

TRW KANTAHURU 20
TRW KANTAHURU 20

DAMBAGUDA TRW KANTAHURU 20

AWC DEPH 
ASAHI

5

AWC DEPH 
ASAHI

AWC 
BADIPANKA

5

AWC 
BADAKHANI-1

10

AWC 
BADAKHANI-2

10

TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5



TRW MOHANA 5
TRW MOHANA 5

TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

MARCHIMA TRW LUNDURUGUDA 10

PUPS KATRAPAJU NRS 30

PUPS KATRAPAJU 30

UPS DONIGAON NRS 45

AWC 
DANIGAON-1

45

AWC 
DANIGAON-2

45

UGHS MANDIMARA NRS 40

AWC 
KADAKADMA

UGHS MANDIMARA 40

PS HST ADVA NRS 15

AWC HST ADVA PS HST ADVA NRS 15

UPS KANTAIKOLI NRS 5

UPS KANTAIKOLI 5

AWC 
KANTAIKOLI

UPS KANTAIKOLI 5

PUPS RAIJUKA NRS 70

AWC RAIJUKA PUPS RAIJUKA 70

AWC 
BALIGANDA



AWC 
U.DAMADUA-1

30

AWC 
U.DAMADUA-2

30

AWC 
T.DAMADUA-1

30

UPS GOTHA NRS 55

AWC GOTHA UPS GOTHA 55

PUPS PARATPUR NRS 10

AWC 
PARATAPUR

PUPS PARATPUR 10

AWC 
K.KHAJURIPADA

30

BIMALA GHS NRS 5
BIMALA GHS 5
BIMALA GHS 5
BIMALA GHS 5
BIMALA GHS 5

AWC KALIPATA UPS KALIAPATA NRS 10

AWC 
BACHUPANKA

PS BACHUPANKA NRS 40

PS RAKESHAPNKA NRS 15

AWC 
RAKESHPANKA

PS RAKESHAPNKA 15



FEMALE TOTAL

55

6

58

0

0

1494 2688

1095 1913

4674 8742

0 0

SCHOOL HOLIDAY 



 
AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC-

WEO

 
PHARMACIST, MHT

 CHC-



Pre Sch (0-6 
YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII

Staff Details

 MICROPLAN OF CHC ______MOHANA__________ FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023
Mobile Health Team-_____2___, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

MHT UID: 

VACANT

DR B M MAHAPATRA

RANJAN KUMAR PRUSTY

JYSTONA RANI KARA

ENROLLMENT STATUS



102

48

40



93

44

46

54



47

49

57

49

47



43



41



41

52

65

54



42

47



46

46

42

55



47

36

43

95

66

94



48

102

51

53

47



32

64

49

38

80

43

44



48

52

43

46

41

58

35

44

39



SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

GOVT. HOLIDAY



 
AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC-

 
Block Programme Manager,

CHC- 

 
Medical Officer I/C

CHC- 



Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

0

100 184 284

0

0

0

110 220 330 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

 MICROPLAN OF CHC ______MOHANA__________ FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023

Total Number of children in 

Contact No. (HM)



0

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

20 24 44

16 18 34

0

0

17 27 44

0

60 61 121

0

0 242 242

0

0

35 45 80

0

0 75 75

0

56 46 102

25 23 48

0

23 17 40

0

0 75 75

0



0

0 75 75

53 40 93

30 45 75

0

200 224 424

0

0

0

0

20 24 44

0

0

26 20 46

181 300 481

0

0

0

0

0

35 112 147

0

25 29 54

140 70 210



0

0
0
0

120 80 200
0

23 24 47
0
0

0

26 23 49

0
0

28 29 57

0
0

27 22 49

27 20 47

0
0

181 176 357

0

0

0

0

0
0

170 173 343

0



0

0

0
462

110 220 330 BAMDEV MALLIKA

210 342 552 BAMDEV MALLIKA

52 23 75

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0
0

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

BAMDEV MALLIKA

200 175 375

0

0
0

0

0

0

128 80 208
0
0
0

43

190 126 316

0

0



0

0
0

200 228 428 S SABARA
0 S SABARA
0 S SABARA
0 S SABARA
0 S SABARA
0
0

100 145 245

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

80 128 208

0

0

18 23 41

0
0

154 234 388

0

0

0

0

0
0

90 68 158



0

0
0

38 44 82

0
0
0

90 89 179

0

23 18 41

0
0
0

90 135 225

0

0

22 30 52

40 46 86
0
0

120 105 225

0

0

31 34 65

32 45 77

0
0

100 120 220
0
0

60 24 84

30 24 54



0
0
0
0
0

210 342 552 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0

0

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

22 20 42

0

200 175 375

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

128 80 208
0

23 24 47
0
0

44 33 77

200 228 428 S SABARA
0 S SABARA
0 S SABARA



0 S SABARA
0
0
0 S SABARA
0

34 50 84

18 28 46
0
0
0
0

23 23 46

80 128 208

20 22 42

0

0
0

80 78 158

0

90 62 152
0

35 40 75

0
0

110 52 162

0

30 25 55

90 75 165

0

0
0

95 59 154

0



90 82 172

70 90 160

0
0

0

60 85 145

0

23 24 47

70 75 145

0
0

0

32 63 95

14 22 36

50 75 125

23 20 43

0
0

55 40 95

39 27 66

50 44 94

0
0
0

210 342 552 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA



0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0
0

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

0 BAMDEV MALLIKA

200 175 375

0

0

0

0

0

0

128 80 208
0

20 28 48
0
0
0

56 46 102

0

0

30 21 51

0
0

29 24 53

27 20 47

200 228 428 S SABARA
0 S SABARA
0 S SABARA
0



0
0 S SABARA
0 S SABARA

80 128 208

0

14 18 32

0
0

90 85 175

48 42 90

34 30 64

22 27 49

0

0

40 66 106

14 24 38

60 61 121

42 38 80

82 90 172

0
0

0

21 23 43

80 40 120

23 21 44

18 22 40

0



0

25 23 48

0
0

29 23 52

28 15 43

0
0

58 36 94

22 24 46

65 35 100

18 23 41

32 26 58

0
0

0 375 375 SANTI LATA 
0 SANTI LATA 
0 SANTI LATA 
0 SANTI LATA 
0 SANTI LATA 
0
0

30 28 58

24 22 46

38 40 78

0

16 23 39





 
Block Programme Manager,

CHC- 

 
Block Education Officer,

CHC- 

Block Development Officer



88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

Contact 
No. of 
ASHA

Contact no. of 
(AWW)



88953467216





8480868672
SUKUMAR
I MAL 
BISOI

8280233884
PRABHATI 
B MAJHI

8763241883
JAMUNA 
BASTRAY

7077631145
INDRA 
NAYAK



88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216



9438259641
9438259641
9438259641
9438259641
9438259641



9439846993
SARMILA 
MAJHI

7848075294
SASIREKH
A SAHU



88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

6370402855
PRAMILA 
MALLICK

9438259641
9438259641
9438259641



9438259641

9438259641

7656860490
BHANUM
ATI PAIK

9384113046



9439153103
ASHARI 
MANDAL

6370907870
CHANDINI 
SAHU

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216



88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

88953467216

9438259641
9438259641
9438259641



9438259641
9438259641

8763943390
SAROJINI 
NAYAK

8480575469
NADINI 
BASTURAY



8480531959
JEMA 
PARICHHA

7656863062
DUKHI 
MALIKA

8280187698
BIDYABATI 
NAYAk

7847995955
SARASWA
TI BEHERA

8856245325

9078475635
REENA 
NAYAK


